
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

37M

51R

7M

11M

9M

5M

41M

26M

14R

115

4M

1M

3M

2M

15R

215R

8M

12M

13M

45M

6M

47M

52M

40M

Name

Melanie TOUGAS

Nick HINDS

Francois PREVOST

Pascal ST-CYR

Marc BUJOLD

Trong NGUYEN

Eric OUELLET

Maxime OUELLET

Remy JACQUES-LEBLANC

Jean-Pierre DUMOULIN

Amelie MARTEL

Oktay YILDIZ

Chris TSORAIDIS

Antoine NGUYEN

Carl WENER

Vincent BASILE

Guy VERONNEAU

Sebastien TURCOT

Yannick TREMBLAY

Daniel MONGRAIN

Viken MAJOULIAN

Guillaume PAQUETTE

Alain NADEAU

Jean-Guillaume SHOONER

Class

MODIFIED-FWD

RACE-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

RACE-AWD

RACE-FWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-FWD

RACE-FWD

RACE-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

Model/Engine

CIVIC

CIVIC

MIATA BLUE

CIVIC INDIGO

BMW M3 GRIS

CIVIC INDIGO

RX7 ROUGE

INTEGRA SILVER

IMPREZA GREY

CIVIC CPEBLACK

CIVIC INDIGO

S2000 WHITE

CIVIC HB SILVER

INTEGRA R WHITE

CIVIC CPEBLACK

CIVIC CPEBLACK

944 ROUGE

944 ROUGE 69

944 RED

944 GRIS BRUN

RSX-S BLACK

SUPRA BLANC

944 GRIS

BMW 328I BLANC

Best Tm

1:00.448

1:01.114

1:01.723

1:01.928

1:02.392

1:02.586

1:02.743

1:03.028

1:03.056

1:03.096

1:03.722

1:04.164

1:04.188

1:04.194

1:04.962

1:05.270

1:05.426

1:05.827

1:06.039

1:06.188

1:07.241

1:07.280

1:08.643

1:19.198

Diff

-

+0.666

+1.275

+1.480

+1.944

+2.138

+2.295

+2.580

+2.608

+2.648

+3.274

+3.716

+3.740

+3.746

+4.514

+4.822

+4.978

+5.379

+5.591

+5.740

+6.793

+6.832

+8.195

+18.750

Best Spd

101.244

100.141

99.153

98.824

98.089

97.785

97.541

97.100

97.057

96.995

96.042

95.381

95.345

95.336

94.209

93.764

93.541

92.971

92.673

92.464

91.016

90.963

89.157

77.275

In Lap

6

3

1

2

5

6

3

1

3

3

2

4

5

4

1

1

4

2

2

3

4

2

3

1

2nd Best

1:00.890

1:01.128

1:02.000

1:02.013

1:02.447

1:02.739

1:02.785

1:03.160

1:03.270

1:03.368

1:03.901

1:04.653

1:04.233

1:04.239

1:05.031

1:05.342

1:05.479

1:05.840

1:06.168

1:06.210

1:07.708

1:07.748

1:08.731

-.---

2nd Lap

2

5

5

3

3

5

2

2

7

4

4

2

2

2

2

6

5

4

5

1

5

5

4

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Modified + Race Class

TT2

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km
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